
Greenbelt American Legion Post 136 
6900 Greenbelt Road 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 

(301) 345-0136 

Sunday:     8:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

BREAKFAST MENU 



BREAKFAST MENU 

Short Stack - Two (2) pancakes 
Tall Stack - Four (4) pancakes 

Two (2) Slices of Toast (any type) 
Home Fried Potatoes 
Bacon, Ham, Sausage 
or Corn Beef Hash 
Side of Creamed Chipped Beef 
Each Additional Egg 

Two Eggs (cooked to order), Two Pancakes, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage $9.00 

The Legion Slam 

The Legion Omelet 
Three Egg Omelet (with choice of one of the following): 
Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions and Tomatoes 
Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast 
Each additional item is $ .25 cents 

 
 
 
$9.00 

Two Eggs, Any Style 

Three Egg Omelet 
Filled with Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions and Tomatoes 
Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast 

 
 
$10.00 

The Legion Super Omelet 

Choice of Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Corned Beef Hash 
Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast 

 
$8.50 

French Toast With Choice of Meat $7.45 

Creamed Chipped Beef 
Served over Toast and accompanied with Home Fried Potatoes $9.00 

Pancakes 
$5.45 
$6.45 

Two Eggs 
Any Style-Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast $6.45 

Side Orders Beverages 
Coffee (Regular or Decaf) 
Tea (Iced or Hot) 
Assorted Sodas (Fountain) 
Assorted Sodas (Canned) 
Ice Cold Milk 
Fruit Juice (small) 

Check w/server for availability of Scrapple and/or Steak & Eggs 

$1.50 
$2.70 
 
$3.25 
$5.70 
$2.70 

(One free refill on coffee and iced tea only) 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$1.50 
$2.25 
$2.00 
$2.25 


