Greenbelt American Legion Post 136

6900 Greenbelt Road Greenbelt, MD 20770 (301) 345-0136



BREAKFASTMENU

Sunday:

8:30 AM to 1:00 PM



BREAKFASTMENU

The Legion Slam

Two Eggs (cooked to order), Two Pancakes, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage				\$9.00
The Legion Omelet				
Three Egg Omelet (with choice of one Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Green Peppers, Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Each additional item is \$.25 cents	Onions a			\$9.00
The Legion Super Omel	et			
Three Egg Omelet Filled with Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions and Tomatoes Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast				10.00
Two Eggs, Any Style				
Choice of Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Corned Beef Hash Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast				\$8.50
French Toast With Choice of Meat				\$7.45
Creamed Chipped Beef				
Served over Toast and accompanied with Home Fried Potatoes				\$9.00
Pancakes				
Short Stack - Two (2) pancakes Tall Stack - Four (4) pancakes				\$5.45 \$6.45
TWO Eggs				
Any Style-Served with Home Fried Potatoes and Toast				\$6.45
Síde Orders		Bevera	ges	
Two (2) Slices of Toast (any type) Home Fried Potatoes	\$1.50 \$2.70	Coffee (Regular or Decaf) Tea (Iced or Hot) Assorted Sodas (Fountain)		\$3.00 \$3.00 \$1.50
Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Corn Beef Hash Side of Creamed Chipped Beef Each Additional Egg	\$3.25 \$5.70 \$2.70	Assorted Sodas (Fountain) Assorted Sodas (Canned) Ice Cold Milk Fruit Juice (small)		\$2.25 \$2.00 \$2.25
		(One free refill on coffee and iced	I tea only)	



Check w/server for availability of Scrapple and/or Steak & Eggs